Platzierungen der Kreisathleten/-innen in der Deutschen Bestenliste (DBL) 2007:

Jun. m

Jun. w

mJA

wJA

mJB

Sch A

M 15

M 14

Schi A

W15

W14

11.
12.
20.
44,
24,

44,
46.
46.
21.
28.
10.
17.
14.

10.
14.

30.
25.

16.
13.

11.

11.

11.
21.

Stabhoch

Stabhoch

Stabhoch

Stabhoch

Stabhoch
Weitsprung
Speerwurf

Stabhoch
Dreisprung
Kugelsto3
Diskuswurf
Speerwurf

110m Hu
4x100 m
Stabhoch
Weitsprung
Kugelsto3
Speerwurf
Zehnkampf
10-Kampf Ma.

4x100 m
8-Kampf Ma.
8-Kampf Ma.

Stabhoch
Weitsprung

100 m

80 m Hi
Stabhoch
8-Kampf
Blockwk. L

7-Kampf Ma.

Hochsprung
Kugelsto3
Diskuswurf
7-Kampf
Blockwk. W

Kugelsto3
Diskuswurf
Speerwurf
Blockwk. W

5,71
4,80

4,40
3,85

4,80

4,40
3,85

4,80
6,94
57,53

3,85

12,16
12,95
39,59
43,43

14,84
45,03
4,10
6,82
16,05
63,53
6.552
16.489

46,22
12.914
12.616

4,00
6,27

12,06
11,65
4,00

4.254
2.490

10.393

1,64

14,92
39,59
3.772
2.760

12,43
34,68
36,51
2.498

Straub, Alexander
Munz, Stephan (mJA)

Schultze, Anna
Schultze, Martina (wJB)

Munz, Stephan (mJA)

Schultze, Anna
Schultze, Martina (wJB)

Munz, Stephan
Lecjaks, Hannes
Strecker, Timm (mJB)

Schultze, Martina (wJB)
Dilrmeier, Désirée
Urbaniak, Lena (W15)
Urbaniak, Lena (W15)
Durmeier, Désirée

Klaschka, Marc Dominik
Weigl-Dory-Bader-Gaedicke
Klaschka, Marc Dominik
Klaschka, Marc Dominik
Dohn, Matthias

Strecker, Timm

Klaschka, Marc Dominik
Bader-Gaedicke-Oesterle

Bley-Ambrosch-Weigl-Mdller

83
88

85
90

88

85

88
89
90

90
88
92
92
88

91

91
91
91
90
91

Hinkelmann/Kéhler-Baumann/Schempp

Weigl-Ambrosch-Maller

Kéhler-Baumann, Jakob (M14)
Ambrosch, Bastian

Hartel, Finn
Hartel, Finn
Kéhler-Baumann, Jakob
Kéhler-Baumann, Jakob
Hartel, Finn

Daubner-Herbinger-Kannenwischer

Daubner, Svenja
Urbaniak, Lena
Urbaniak, Lena
Daubner, Svenja
Urbaniak, Lena

Urbaniak, Katinka (W13)
Urbaniak, Katinka (W13)
Michel, Lena

Benz, Julia

93
92

93
93
93
93
93

92
92
92
92
92

94
94
93
93

LG Filstal
LG Filstal

LG Filstal
LG Filstal

LG Filstal

LG Filstal
LG Filstal

LG Filstal
LG Filstal
LG Filstal

LG Filstal
LG Filstal
LG Filstal
LG Filstal
LG Filstal

LG Filstal
TS Goppingen
LG Filstal
LG Filstal

TSV Bad Uberkingen

LG Filstal
LG Filstal
TS Goppingen

TS Goppingen
LG Filstal
TS Géppingen

LG Filstal
TS Goppingen

LG Filstal
LG Filstal
LG Filstal
LG Filstal
LG Filstal

TS Goppingen

TS Goppingen
LG Filstal
LG Filstal
TS Géppingen
LG Filstal

LG Filstal
LG Filstal
TS Géppingen
LG Filstal



mJA
wJA

Sch A

Sch B
Sch C

Schi A

Schi B

Schi C

11.

10.
23.

47.

16.

19.

DMM La.liga
DMM Bez.liga

DJMM Gr. 2
DJMM Gr. 2

DSMM Gir. 1

DSMM Gir. 1
DSMM Gr. 2

DSMM Gir. 1

DSMM Gir. 1

DSMM Gr. 2

10.889
4.374

10.026

6.877

11.117
9.988

6.997

2.714

9.259
9.190

6.925

3.340

(von 39)
(von 17)

(von 22)
(von 26)

(von 39)
(von 39)

(von 140)
(von 151)

(von 70)
(von 70)

(von 210)

(von 209)

LG Filstal
LG Filstal

LG Filstal
LG Filstal

TS Goppingen
LG Filstal

TS Goppingen
LG Staufeneck-Eislingen

TS Géppingen
LG Filstal

LG Filstal

LG Lauter



